
                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 16, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6681 Andrew Pahnke            11 McFarland                    17:05.9  5:31 
      2    2 6672 Eli Kemna                11 McFarland                    17:51.3  5:45 
      3    3 6676 Sam Marrese-Wheeler      12 McFarland                    18:11.1  5:52 
      4    4 6673 Matthew Klumpyan         10 McFarland                    18:14.1  5:53 
      5    5 6716 Kj Kalscheur             11 Mount Horeb                  18:15.5  5:53 
      6    6 6725 Noah Ollendick           10 Mount Horeb                  18:21.7  5:55 
      7    7 6669 Justin Herrmann          12 McFarland                    18:35.1  5:59 
      8    8 6667 Patrick Fasick           11 McFarland                    18:45.7  6:03 
      9    9 6688 Roy Stube                11 McFarland                    18:57.2  6:07 
     10   10 6703 Zack Alesch              12 Mount Horeb                  19:06.7  6:10 
     11   11 6732 Stuart Woller            11 Mount Horeb                  19:10.7  6:11 
     12   12 6631 John Phelan              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:13.4  6:12 
     13   13 6620 Will Borne- Mumm         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:22.6  6:15 
     14   14 6630 David Nagel              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:22.6  6:15 
     15   15 6762 Nick Horzewski           10 Reedsburg                    19:30.4  6:17 
     16   16 6731 Hunter Warner            09 Mount Horeb                  19:32.6  6:18 
     17   17 6760 Max Harsch               11 Reedsburg                    19:33.4  6:18 
     18   18 6622 Brantley Eastman         12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:42.0  6:21 
     19   19 6754 Noah Brunner             10 Reedsburg                    19:45.4  6:22 
     20   20 6624 Dylan Harpold            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:53.1  6:25 
     21   21 6753 Abednego Becker          10 Reedsburg                    20:02.1  6:27 
     22   22 6723 Zach Nelson              10 Mount Horeb                  20:07.1  6:29 
     23   23 6759 Zach Hale                10 Reedsburg                    20:23.5  6:34 
     24   24 6768 Brendon Stelling         10 Reedsburg                    20:31.2  6:37 
     25   25 6765 Luke Rapisarda           12 Reedsburg                    20:40.9  6:40 
     26   26 6705 Logan Arneson            12 Mount Horeb                  20:41.0  6:40 
     27   27 6625 Gabe Hart                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:54.7  6:44 
     28   28 6629 Owen Miller              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:10.8  7:09 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  McFarland                             (17:59.5  89:57.5 1:29.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Pahnke             11 17:05.9
  2      2  Eli Kemna                 11 17:51.3
  3      3  Sam Marrese-Wheeler       12 18:11.1
  4      4  Matthew Klumpyan          10 18:14.1
  5      7  Justin Herrmann           12 18:35.1
  6   (  8) Patrick Fasick            11 18:45.7
  7   (  9) Roy Stube                 11 18:57.2
  
  2.    48  Mount Horeb                           (18:53.5  94:27.2 1:17.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Kj Kalscheur              11 18:15.5
  2      6  Noah Ollendick            10 18:21.7
  3     10  Zack Alesch               12 19:06.7
  4     11  Stuart Woller             11 19:10.7
  5     16  Hunter Warner             09 19:32.6
  6   ( 22) Zach Nelson               10 20:07.1
  7   ( 26) Logan Arneson             12 20:41.0
  
  3.    77  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:30.8  97:33.7 0:39.7)
====================================================
  1     12  John Phelan               12 19:13.4
  2     13  Will Borne- Mumm          10 19:22.6
  3     14  David Nagel               11 19:22.6
  4     18  Brantley Eastman          12 19:42.0
  5     20  Dylan Harpold             12 19:53.1
  6   ( 27) Gabe Hart                 10 20:54.7
  7   ( 28) Owen Miller               10 22:10.8
  
  4.    95  Reedsburg                             (19:51.0  99:14.8 0:53.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Nick Horzewski            10 19:30.4
  2     17  Max Harsch                11 19:33.4
  3     19  Noah Brunner              10 19:45.4
  4     21  Abednego Becker           10 20:02.1
  5     23  Zach Hale                 10 20:23.5
  6   ( 24) Brendon Stelling          10 20:31.2
  7   ( 25) Luke Rapisarda            12 20:40.9
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6665 Evan Crane               11 McFarland                    20:04.3  6:28 
      2    2 6728 Declan Smith             10 Mount Horeb                  20:33.5  6:38 
      3    3 6726 Michael Rumler           11 Mount Horeb                  20:38.8  6:39 
      4    4 6722 Aden Murray              10 Mount Horeb                  20:46.3  6:42 
      5    5 6727 Adam Shumate             10 Mount Horeb                  20:47.3  6:42 
      6    6 6704 Blake Arndt              09 Mount Horeb                  21:01.2  6:46 
      7    7 6786 Ezra Langlois            11 Tri State Homeschool         21:10.6  6:49 
      8    8 6758 Alexander Gall           11 Reedsburg                    21:18.4  6:52 
      9    9 6632 Dylan Roen               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:27.9  6:55 
     10   10 6755 Keith Curtin             09 Reedsburg                    21:28.6  6:55 
     11   11 6729 Matthew Stoddard         12 Mount Horeb                  21:29.7  6:56 
     12   12 6623 Nathan Grunow            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:34.7  6:57 
     13   13 6628 Will Kramer              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:39.3  6:59 
     14   14 6792 James Swim               11 Tri State Homeschool         21:42.7  7:00 
     15   15 6763 Jordan Jensen            11 Reedsburg                    21:53.3  7:03 
     16   16 6626 Grant James              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:54.4  7:04 
     17   17 6773 Angelo Willey            12 Reedsburg                    21:54.5  7:04 
     18   18 6766 Kyle Rhinehardt          10 Reedsburg                    22:07.7  7:08 
     19   19 6769 Tommy Strehlow           09 Reedsburg                    22:12.5  7:09 
     20   20 6712 Jade Esser               10 Mount Horeb                  22:25.8  7:14 
     21   21 6674 Carter Kreft             12 McFarland                    22:25.9  7:14 
     22   22 6675 Skyler Li                10 McFarland                    22:30.0  7:15 
     23      6713 Bailey Fischer           11 Mount Horeb                  22:31.1  7:15 
     24   23 6683 Derek Sandine            09 McFarland                    22:32.1  7:16 
     25      6730 Anthony Thompson         11 Mount Horeb                  22:42.5  7:19 
     26   24 6767 Ryan Schneider           10 Reedsburg                    22:44.4  7:20 
     27      6707 Josh Boland              10 Mount Horeb                  22:45.4  7:20 
     28      6714 Ethan Frank              09 Mount Horeb                  22:58.6  7:24 
     29      6771 Kirk Tolzmann            11 Reedsburg                    22:59.0  7:24 
     30      6757 Caden Fry                10 Reedsburg                    23:11.0  7:28 
     31   25 6666 Alex Daspit              09 McFarland                    23:26.5  7:33 
     32   26 6682 Thor Rosten              10 McFarland                    23:43.1  7:39 
     33      6715 Brennan Haag             09 Mount Horeb                  23:59.5  7:44 
     34      6710 Neil Droster             09 Mount Horeb                  23:59.9  7:44 
     35      6711 Alex Elinchev            09 Mount Horeb                  24:04.1  7:45 
     36      6720 Nate Mullendore          12 Mount Horeb                  24:06.6  7:46 
     37   27 6678 Nick Mitchell            09 McFarland                    24:17.6  7:50 
     38      6664 Matthew Arttus           09 McFarland                    24:20.5  7:51 
     39      6708 Bennett Davis            09 Mount Horeb                  24:21.4  7:51 
     40      6764 Noah Menzia              11 Reedsburg                    24:21.5  7:51 
     41      6724 Jon Nygaard              12 Mount Horeb                  24:37.2  7:56 
     42      6684 Klaus Schwoerer          10 McFarland                    24:55.6  8:02 
     43      6686 Mason Simonson           10 McFarland                    24:58.0  8:03 
     44      6706 Alex Betzle              09 Mount Horeb                  24:59.4  8:03 
     45   28 6621 Dylan Dees               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:03.1  8:24 
     46   29 6627 Tate Jewell              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:13.8  8:27 
     47      6770 Hayden Thomas            09 Reedsburg                    26:28.1  8:32 
     48      6719 Lucas McGuire            09 Mount Horeb                  26:37.5  8:35 
     49   30 6788 James Puetz              09 Tri State Homeschool         26:57.7  8:41 
     50      6756 John Ellefson            10 Reedsburg                    27:03.9  8:43 
     51      6685 Otto Schwoerer           09 McFarland                    27:49.3  8:58 
     52   31 6785 William Gressman         11 Tri State Homeschool         27:56.2  9:00 
     53   32 6619 Samuel Angel             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     28:14.1  9:06 
     54   33 6787 Isaac Peterman           10 Tri State Homeschool         28:31.3  9:11 
     55   34 6784 Gideon Gressman          09 Tri State Homeschool         31:54.5 10:17 
     56   35 6789 Nicholas Puetz           10 Tri State Homeschool         33:58.7 10:57 
     9/16/2017 11:31AM
                                                                        Page 1



  
                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 16, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    20  Mount Horeb                           (20:45.5  103:47.1 0:27.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Declan Smith              10 20:33.5
  2      3  Michael Rumler            11 20:38.8
  3      4  Aden Murray               10 20:46.3
  4      5  Adam Shumate              10 20:47.3
  5      6  Blake Arndt               09 21:01.2
  6   ( 11) Matthew Stoddard          12 21:29.7
  7   ( 20) Jade Esser                10 22:25.8
  
  2.    68  Reedsburg                             (21:44.5  108:42.5 0:49.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Alexander Gall            11 21:18.4
  2     10  Keith Curtin              09 21:28.6
  3     15  Jordan Jensen             11 21:53.3
  4     17  Angelo Willey             12 21:54.5
  5     18  Kyle Rhinehardt           10 22:07.7
  6   ( 19) Tommy Strehlow            09 22:12.5
  7   ( 24) Ryan Schneider            10 22:44.4
  
  3.    78  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:31.9  112:39.4 4:35.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Dylan Roen                10 21:27.9
  2     12  Nathan Grunow             10 21:34.7
  3     13  Will Kramer               10 21:39.3
  4     16  Grant James               10 21:54.4
  5     28  Dylan Dees                11 26:03.1
  6   ( 29) Tate Jewell               10 26:13.8
  7   ( 32) Samuel Angel              10 28:14.1
  
  4.    92  McFarland                             (22:11.8  110:58.8 3:22.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Evan Crane                11 20:04.3
  2     21  Carter Kreft              12 22:25.9
  3     22  Skyler Li                 10 22:30.0
  4     23  Derek Sandine             09 22:32.1
  5     25  Alex Daspit               09 23:26.5
  6   ( 26) Thor Rosten               10 23:43.1
  7   ( 27) Nick Mitchell             09 24:17.6
  
  5.   115  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:15.7  126:18.5 7:20.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Ezra Langlois             11 21:10.6
  2     14  James Swim                11 21:42.7
  3     30  James Puetz               09 26:57.7
  4     31  William Gressman          11 27:56.2
  5     33  Isaac Peterman            10 28:31.3
  6   ( 34) Gideon Gressman           09 31:54.5
  7   ( 35) Nicholas Puetz            10 33:58.7


